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Team Member

Ryan Toffey

Jordyn Dimartino
Carol Ellis

Karen Mcnemar
Melissa Charles
Christine Chronin-Macey
Chris Wentz

Tazeen Amir

Valerie Mendez
Erynn Francinoquinn
Joe Dimartino

Deb Chevilier
Edward Wasikowski
Richard Demora
Brenda Ortiz
Madison Flannigan
Susan Pelletier
Rebecca Bombero
Tyler Chipman
Mary-Beth Adanti

% Lost

12.22%
9.93%
9.80%
7.36%
7.28%
6.53%
5.41%
5.34%
5.31%
5.15%
4.66%
4.66%
4.47%
4.46%
4.20%
3.92%
3.69%
3.37%
2.60%
2.03%



